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A ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF MARKHAM k

FITRA $10 & FIDYA $15/PERSON
THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF MARKHAM
PLEASE PLEDGE $2/DAY OR $60/PER MONTH FOR MASJID OPERATIONS

RAMADHAN TIME TABLE (1447 A.H. / 2026 A.D.)

Maghrib Jamat will be 2 minutes after Athan | It is recommended to stop eating 10 minutes before Fajr begins

1447 AH FEB/MARCH FAJR FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA
RAMADHAN 2026 STARTS JAMAT JAMAT JAMAT JAMAT

1% Wednesday  Feb 18 5:53 6:15 4:30 5:52 7:30
2 Thursday Feb 19 5:51 6:15 1:00 4:30 5:53 7:30
3 Friday Feb 20 5:50 6:10 1:00 4:30 5:55 7:30
4 Saturday Feb 21 5:48 6:10 1:00 4:30 5:56 7:30
5 Sunday Feb 22 5:47 6:10 1:00 4:30 5:57 7:30
6 Monday Feb 23 5:45 6:10 1:00 4:30 5:59 7:30
7 Tuesday Feb 24 5:44 6:10 1:00 4:45 6:00 7:30
8 Wednesday Feb 25 5:42 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:01 7:30
9 Thursday Feb 26 5:41 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:03 7:30
10 Friday Feb 27 5:39 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:04 7:30
11 Saturday Feb 28 5:37 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:05 7:45
12 Sunday March 1 5:36 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:07 7:45
13 Monday March 2 5:34 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:08 7:45
14 Tuesday March 3 5:32 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:09 7:45
15 Wednesday  March 4 5:31 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:11 7:45
16 Thursday March 5 5:29 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:12 7:45
17 Friday March 6 5:27 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:13 7:45
18 Saturday March 7 5:26 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:14 7:45
19 Sunday March 8 6:24 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:16 9:00
20 Monday March 9 6:22 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:17 9:00
21 Tuesday March 10 6:20 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:18 9:00
22 Wednesday March 11 6:19 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:19 9:00
23 Thursday = March 12 6:17 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:21 9:00
24 Friday March 13 6:15 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:22 9:00
25 Saturday March 14 6:13 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:23 9:00
26 Sunday March 15 6:11 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:24 9:00
27 Monday March 16 6:09 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:26 9:00
28 Tuesday March 17 6:08 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:27 9:00
29 Wednesday March 18 6:06 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:28 9:00

30* Thursday = March 19 6:04 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:29 9:00

EID DAY - FAJR 7AM | 1ST EID SALAH: 7:45AM |2ND EID SALAH: 8:30AM |3RD EID SALAH: 9:30AM
Ramadhan and Eid dates subject to moon sighting
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